MapameTpbl: Havano nepuoga: 17.07.2021 0:00:00
KoHel nepuoga: 24.07.2021 0:00:00

OpraHunszauus
KoHTpareHT
Mepnopg

Peructpartop

0007 - Igor Ods / Uropb ODS

17.07.2021 0:00:00
17.07.2021 22:29:54
19.07.2021 10:11:38
19.07.2021 11:05:38
20.07.2021 11:14:29
21.07.2021 9:50:27
21.07.2021 10:22:43
24.07.2021 0:00:00

WToro

MpuxoaHbIn kaccoBbIi opgaep 00000015371 ot 17.07.2021 22:29:54
Peanusaumsa Toapos u ycnyr 00000019266 ot 19.07.2021 10:11:38
Peanusaumsa Toapos u ycnyr 00000019280 ot 19.07.2021 11:05:38
Peanusaumsa Toapos u ycnyr 00000019397 ot 20.07.2021 11:14:29
Peanusaumsa toBapos u ycnyr 00000019501 ot 21.07.2021 9:50:27

Peanusaumsa Toapos u ycnyr 00000019514 ot 21.07.2021 10:22:43

CymMMa B3anmopacyeToB
Mpuxog Pacxog Ocrtartok

651,55
651,55

133
61,25
44,8
336
76,5

651,55

7 200 6 484,8
7 200 6484,8
13 033,25

7 200 5 833,25
5 966,25

6 027,5

6072,3

6 408,3

6484,8

6484,8

7 200 6 484,8



